
CSN 1 (*) CLUB HIPICO ALMERIA

Fecha/Date: 18/08/2006  - 001 - PROMOCION  - Baremo/Bareme: A S/C

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 19/08/2006 - 01:42 p. 1

   1   2    2 FRANCISCO CABA GUIL SOPHIE STAR        0.00      ET

   1   3    3 LAURA THOMAS ISACH SPIRIT        0.00      ET

   1   4    4 MARISOL TORRECILLAS DEMI LUNE        0.00      ET

   1   5    5 MACARENA RDGZ RICO ANKARA        0.00      ET

   1   6    6 TERESA DIAZ MONTES CADEAU        0.00      ET

   1   7    7 AMANDA CIRERA LUCKY NIGHT        0.00      ET

 ELI   1    1 JOSE SERRANO CIVANTO SALT AND PEPPER         ELI     ELI

 ELI   8    8 FRANCISCO CABA GUIL SALT AND PEPPER         ELI     ELI



CSN 1 (*) CLUB HIPICO ALMERIA

Fecha/Date: 18/08/2006  - 002 - GRUPO V  - Baremo/Bareme: A S/C

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 19/08/2006 - 01:43 p. 1

   1   6   14 ALFONSO ESCALANTE AG JUSTICIA        0.00   53.16

   1  10   18 LAETIZIA GONZALEZ RD SHALOM PRINCE        0.00   55.07

   1  13   21 MARTINA POZZOLI MISS LIBERA        0.00   55.89

   1  19   28 JASMIN SMITH PITIMINI        0.00   54.27

   5   3   11 RODRIGO LOZANO AGUAD ASTRO        4.00   62.91

   5   4   12 LUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ KIOWA        4.00   61.02

   5  11   19 SOFIA ORTEGA MOLES BAHIA        4.00   56.26

   5  15   23 LAURA THOMAS ISACH ISMOON        4.00   57.50

   5  21   30 CARMEN ROBLES SANZ P SAPHIRE        4.00   59.01

   5  29   90 ANTONIO CORDOBA ROBY IGNARE        4.00   54.78

  11   5   13 ANA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ CALMIZE DE PHIVER        8.00   60.50

 ELI   1    9 JESUS ROBLES LOPEZ PRINCESA         ELI     ELI

 ELI   2   10 ADORACION RUIZ RODRI VERDIN-N         ELI     ELI

 ELI  25   34 CRISTINA SEGURA LARA BEARN II         ELI     ELI

 ELI  26   35 JENNIFER LEBEC EL REY DE PEAUCHAMP         ELI     ELI

  FP  12   20 LORETO VILLANUEVA CA TALENTO        0.00   58.55

  FP  14   22 ANA DEL VALLE CANO WINDOU VAN HET        0.00   55.02

  FP  16   24 OMAR SANCHEZ ESCALIBUR        0.00   72.80

  FP  17   25 ANA VICENT SYMPATIC        8.00   64.01

  FP  18   26 BETINA LEBEC BALLERINE DU RIU        0.00   58.57

  FP  20   29 MIGUEL GARCIA DARIOCA        0.00   58.56

  FP  22   31 AMANDA CIRERA HURACAN VOLS        4.00   61.11

  FP  23   32 FRANCISCO CABA GUIL SOPHIE STAR        0.00   53.44

  FP  24   33 ROSA PENA RIGUROSO        4.00   72.88

  FP  28   37 ANA LASALA FLEUR     0.00     52.57

  FP  30   91 CANDELA CORDOBA NANOOK        4.00   60.55

  FP  31   92 LUZ VICTORIA GONZALE GALOPIN DE MILHAC        4.00   55.58

  FP  32   93 MIGUEL BUENO LOPEZ FLIEGUER        8.00   58.09

  NP   8   16 ARIANNE GARCIA AZCON KIDAM DU CUP          NP      NP

  NP   9   17 MARGARITA ROJAS JIME PORTILLO          NP      NP

  NP  27   36 JESUS ROBLES LOPEZ CALIFA          NP      NP



CSN 1 (*) CLUB HIPICO ALMERIA

Fecha/Date: 18/08/2006  - 003 - GRUPO IV  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 19/08/2006 - 01:45 p. 1

   1  15   53 JASMIN SMITH PRINCIPE        0.00   51.21

   2  34   73 PALOMA FENOLL DEBLA        0.00   53.55

   3  19   57 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA FOR EVER DE LOIR        0.00   56.49

   4  31   70 JASMIN SMITH COCO DE LA GRAVELLE        0.00   58.53

   5   6   43 MIGUEL PARRA KELTIA        0.00   59.17

   6   4   41 BENJAMIN FERNANDEZ A UNICO        0.00   63.82

   7   2   39 MERCEDES GARCIA ESKALEIDA        0.00   64.84

   8  13   50 NADIA ROUCHAUD MIEL DE LA PIERRIERE        0.00   65.09

   9   9   46 ALEJANDRO S. PEDRENO QUIDANA DE GANEX        0.00   65.66

  10  30   68 OMAR SANCHEZ LUCKY        0.00   66.48

  11  14   52 JAVIER FLORES PRIETO DAIL DE CABANES        0.00   70.81

  12  10   47 MERCEDEZ JIMENEZ MILOU DE LATHUS        0.00   72.58

  13  32   71 MARIANO MTNEZ BASTID PICOLO        4.00   52.47

  14  20   58 PALOMA FENOLL SOFIA        4.00   55.66

  15  11   48 OMAR SANCHEZ JACOBINN DU TERRIER        4.00   60.68

  16  16   54 MARIANO MTNEZ BASTID TAMORKUS        4.00   62.20

  17  24   62 MARINA GOMEZ NAVARRO PEQUERO        4.00   64.62

  18  12   49 ALEJANDRO MERLI SOLE VICKY        4.00   71.30

  19  33   72 ANTONIO CUENCA ULTIMA        4.00   73.15

  20   7   44 MERCEDES MONTERO ESC MIRACLE D URANIE        4.00   73.49

  21  27   65 ALEJANDRO MERLI SOLE BONAPARTE        5.00   81.71

  22  22   60 ALBERTO MUNOZ PEÑIN LUISIANA        5.00   82.19

  23  23   61 AMANDA CIRERA USURERA        8.00   61.62

  24  18   56 ANTONIO CUENCA BARBASTRO        8.00   69.59

  25  26   64 JOSE SERRANO MELERO ELJA        8.00   75.71

  26   5   42 LUIS PELEGRINA TAGO       12.00   74.44

  27  17   55 MARIA PEREZ MIRAVETE ALCAZAR 31       13.00   83.43

 ELI   3   40 FRANCISCO CUENCA ELIOT         ELI     ELI

 ELI   8   45 JOSE JAVIER MONTERO IRIS DES DESERTS         ELI     ELI

 ELI  21   59 LUIS FENOL ZONA MAQUIS         ELI     ELI

 ELI  28   66 ELISA ROMAN MARINETT DOMINANTE         ELI     ELI

 ELI  36   76 JAVIER DIAZ GRANADOS KEDOUR         ELI     ELI

  NP   1   38 JENNIFER LEBEC JESEKELLA DES RUELLE          NP      NP

  NP  29   67 MERCEDES JIMENEZ DAB DE VAUBERON          NP      NP

  NP  35   75 ANA MARIA GUGLIERI P HAVANE DE LA MOTHE          NP      NP



CSN 1 (*) CLUB HIPICO ALMERIA

Fecha/Date: 18/08/2006  - 004 - GRUPO III  - Baremo/Bareme: DIFICULTADES PROGRESIVAS

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 19/08/2006 - 01:45 p. 1

   1   9   87 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA CHICO       65.00   54.62

   2  11   89 MARIANO MTNEZ BASTID SILVESTRE I       65.00   56.41

   3   1   78 MANUEL CUENCA LITLE DREAM       65.00   58.74

   4   2   79 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA WINSTON       65.00   64.42

   5   7   85 GUILLERMO DIEZ DELGA QUINCY 32       65.00   66.01

   6   6   84 THIERRY BROSSARD JAIRO DU MOURIER       25.00   47.32

   7   8   86 ANTONIO CUENCA QUICKSKEE VAN BOST       25.00   54.09

   8   5   82 OMAR SANCHEZ ERICE       25.00   60.76

   9  10   88 MANUEL CUENCA COOL TOUCH       20.00   55.35

  10   3   80 MARIANO MTNEZ BASTID GHILLORS HOURSE        9.00   46.34

 ELI   4   81 JENNIFER GONZALEZ RD REBBEL W         ELI     ELI



CSN 1 (*) CLUB HIPICO ALMERIA

Fecha/Date: 19/08/2006  - 005 - PROMOCION  - Baremo/Bareme: A S/C

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 20/08/2006 - 00:41 p. 1

   1   1    2 FRANCISCO CABA GUIL SOPHIE STAR        0.00   48.95

   1   3    3 LAURA THOMAS ISACH SPIRIT        0.00   50.72

   1   4    4 MARISOL TORRECILLAS DEMI LUNE        0.00   63.83

   1   5   35 JENNIFER LEBEC EL REY DE PEAUCHAMP        0.00   63.62

   1   6    5 MACARENA RDGZ RICO ANKARA        0.00   64.29

   1   8    7 AMANDA CIRERA LUCKY NIGHT        0.00   72.00

 ELI   2    1 JOSE SERRANO CIVANTO SALT AND PEPPER         ELI     ELI

 ELI   7    6 TERESA DIAZ MONTES CADEAU         ELI     ELI

 ELI   9    8 FRANCISCO CABA GUIL SALT AND PEPPER         ELI     ELI

 ELI  10   95 IGNACIO CABA GUILS CADEAU         ELI     ELI



CSN 1 (*) CLUB HIPICO ALMERIA

Fecha/Date: 19/08/2006  - 006 - GRUPO V  - Baremo/Bareme: A S/C

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 20/08/2006 - 00:43 p. 1

   1   2   21 MARTINA POZZOLI MISS LIBERA        0.00   60.19

   1   8   28 JASMIN SMITH TEDDY BOY        0.00   56.25

   1  17   90 ANTONIO CORDOBA ROBY IGNARE        0.00   60.89

   1  24   11 RODRIGO LOZANO AGUAD ASTRO        0.00   66.04

   1  27   14 ALFONSO ESCALANTE AG JUSTICIA        0.00   55.36

   6  14   34 CRISTINA SEGURA LARA BEARN II        4.00   70.74

   6  15A   23 LAURA THOMAS ISACH ISMOON        4.00   61.10

   6  28   18 LAETIZIA GONZALEZ RD SHALOM PRINCE        4.00   58.55

   6  29   19 SOFIA ORTEGA MOLES BAHIA        4.00   57.74

  10  25   12 LUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ KIOWA       12.00   66.48

 ELI  13   33 ROSA PENA RIGUROSO         ELI     ELI

 ELI  21   38 JENNIFER LEBEC JESEKELLA DES RUELLE         ELI     ELI

 ELI  30   45 MERCEDES MONTERO ESC IRIS DES DESERTS         ELI     ELI

  FP   1   20 LORETO VILLANUEVA CA TALENTO        0.00   61.86

  FP   5   24 OMAR SANCHEZ ESCALIBUR        4.00   83.15

  FP   6   25 ANA VICENT SYMPATIC        4.00   75.73

  FP   7   26 BETINA LEBEC BALLERINE DU RIU        0.00   66.59

  FP   9   29 MIGUEL GARCIA DARIOCA        4.00   63.83

  FP  10   30 CARMEN ROBLES SANZ P SAPHIRE        5.00   90.43

  FP  11   31 AMANDA CIRERA HURACAN VOLS        4.00   84.17

  FP  15   22 ANA DEL VALLE CANO WINDOU VAN HET        0.00   57.49

  FP  16   37 ANA LASALA FLEUR DE BELLEME        0.00   57.22

  FP  18   91 CANDELA CORDOBA NANOOK        4.00   65.83

  FP  19   92 LUZ VICTORIA GONZALE GALOPIN DE MILHAC        0.00   62.88

  FP  20   93 MIGUEL BUENO LOPEZ FLIEGUER        4.00   64.99

  FP  23   10 ADORACION RUIZ RODRI VERDIN-N        4.00   64.64

  NP   3   36 JESUS ROBLES LOPEZ CALIFA          NP      NP

  NP  22    9 JESUS ROBLES LOPEZ PRINCESA          NP      NP

  NP  26   13 ANA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ CALMIZE DE PHIVER          NP      NP



CSN 1 (*) CLUB HIPICO ALMERIA

Fecha/Date: 19/08/2006  - 007 - GRUPO IV  - Baremo/Bareme: DIFICULTADES PROGRESIVAS

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 20/08/2006 - 00:44 p. 1

   1   4   53 JASMIN SMITH PRINCIPE       65.00   49.52

   2  21   71 MARIANO MTNEZ BASTID PICOLO       65.00   51.30

   3  28   41 BENJAMIN FERNANDEZ A UNICO       65.00   53.04

   4   5   54 MARIANO MTNEZ BASTID TAMORKUS       65.00   55.40

   5  30   43 MIGUEL PARRA KELTIA       65.00   61.09

   6  11   60 ALBERTO MUNOZ PEÑIN LUISIANA       63.00   73.85

   7  23   73 PALOMA FENOLL DEBLA       61.00   66.98

   8  26   39 MERCEDES GARCIA ESKALEIDA       59.00   53.92

   9  24   65 ALEJANDRO MERLI SOLE VICKY       59.00   57.35

  10  27   40 FRANCISCO CUENCA ELIOT       57.00   83.77

  11   2   50 NADIA ROUCHAUD MIEL DE LA PIERRIERE       56.00   68.61

  12   1   49 ALEJANDRO MERLI SOLE BONAPARTE       51.00   87.22

  13  16   75 ANA MARIA GUGLIERI P HAVANE DE LA MOTHE       44.00   64.79

  14   8   57 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA FOR EVER DE LOIR       25.00   51.58

  15  15   64 JOSE SERRANO MELERO ELJA       25.00   65.44

  16  19   68 OMAR SANCHEZ LUCKY       25.00   67.48

  17  33   56 ANTONIO CUENCA BARBASTRO       25.00   68.31

  18  34   47 MERCEDEZ JIMENEZ MILOU DE LATHUS       23.00   75.50

  19   3   52 JAVIER FLORES PRIETO DAIL DE CABANES       22.00   80.57

  20   9   58 PALOMA FENOLL SOFIA       18.00   73.24

  21  13   62 MARINA GOMEZ NAVARRO PEQUERO       17.00   65.41

  22  22   46 ALEJANDRO S. PEDRENO QUIDANA DE GANEX       17.00   72.88

  23   6   55 MARIA PEREZ MIRAVETE ALCAZAR 31       16.00   80.23

 ELI   7   72 ANTONIO CUENCA ULTIMA         ELI     ELI

 ELI  10   59 LUIS FENOL ZONA MAQUIS         ELI     ELI

 ELI  17   66 ELISA ROMAN MARINETT DOMINANTE         ELI     ELI

 ELI  20   76 JAVIER DIAZ GRANADOS KEDOUR         ELI     ELI

 ELI  25   70 JASMIN SMITH COCO DE LA GRAVELLE         ELI     ELI

 ELI  29   42 LUIS PELEGRINA TAGO         ELI     ELI

 ELI  31   44 MERCEDES MONTERO ESC MIRACLE D URANIE         ELI     ELI

 RET  35   48 OMAR SANCHEZ JACOBINN DU TERRIER         RET     RET

  NP  12   61 AMANDA CIRERA USURERA          NP      NP

  NP  18   67 MERCEDES JIMENEZ DAB DE VAUBERON          NP      NP



CSN 1 (*) CLUB HIPICO ALMERIA

Fecha/Date: 19/08/2006  - 008 - GRUPO III  - Baremo/Bareme: C

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 20/08/2006 - 00:44 p. 1

   1   6   86 ANTONIO CUENCA QUICKSKEE VAN BOST              68.86

   2   3   89 MARIANO MTNEZ BASTID SILVESTRE I              71.00

   3   9   78 MANUEL CUENCA LITLE DREAM              71.79

   4   7   82 OMAR SANCHEZ ERICE              72.41

   5   5   85 GUILLERMO DIEZ DELGA QUINCY 32              74.84

   6   8   81 JENNIFER GONZALEZ RD REBBEL W              75.40

   7  11   80 MARIANO MTNEZ BASTID GHILLORS HOURSE              75.55

   8   4   84 THIERRY BROSSARD JAIRO DU MOURIER              76.36

   9  10   79 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA WINSTON              80.76

  10   1   88 MANUEL CUENCA COOL TOUCH              85.18

  11   2   87 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA CHICO              95.25



CSN 1 (*) CLUB HIPICO ALMERIA

Fecha/Date: 20/08/2006  - 009 - PROMOCION  - Baremo/Bareme: A S/C

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 21/08/2006 - 03:30 p. 1

   1   1    5 MACARENA RDGZ RICO ANKARA        0.00   55.30

   1   2    6 TERESA DIAZ MONTES CADEAU        0.00   64.62

   1   3    7 AMANDA CIRERA LUCKY NIGHT        0.00   70.64

   1   8   36 JESUS ROBLES LOPEZ CALIFA        0.00   59.59

   1  10    2 FRANCISCO CABA GUIL SOPHIE STAR        0.00   48.55

   1  12    3 LAURA THOMAS ISACH SPIRIT        0.00   53.67

   1  13    4 MARISOL TORRECILLAS DEMI LUNE        0.00   57.34

   1  14   35 JENNIFER LEBEC EL REY DE PEAUCHAMP        0.00   60.42

   9   5   96 ANA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ ESPLENDIDO        4.00   74.44

   9  11    1 JOSE SERRANO CIVANTO SALT AND PEPPER        4.00   88.81

 ELI   4    8 FRANCISCO CABA GUIL SALT AND PEPPER         ELI     ELI

 ELI   7   38 JENNIFER LEBEC JESEKELLA DES RUELLE         ELI     ELI

  NP   6   95 IGNACIO CABA GUILS CADEAU          NP      NP

  NP   9    9 JESUS ROBLES LOPEZ PRINCESA          NP      NP



CSN 1 (*) CLUB HIPICO ALMERIA

Fecha/Date: 20/08/2006  - 010 - GRUPO V  - Baremo/Bareme: A S/C

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 21/08/2006 - 03:31 p. 1

   1  13   18 LAETIZIA GONZALEZ RD SHALOM PRINCE        0.00   58.31

   1  14   19 SOFIA ORTEGA MOLES BAHIA        0.00   63.28

   1  20   21 MARTINA POZZOLI MISS LIBERA        0.00   67.69

   4   5   90 ANTONIO CORDOBA ROBY IGNARE        4.00   61.89

   4  10   11 RODRIGO LOZANO AGUAD ASTRO        4.00   70.81

   4  12   14 ALFONSO ESCALANTE AG JUSTICIA        4.00   58.79

   7  11   12 LUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ KIOWA        8.00   70.12

   7  21   23 LAURA THOMAS ISACH ISMOON        8.00   66.65

 ELI   1   33 ROSA PENA RIGUROSO         ELI     ELI

 ELI   2   34 CRISTINA SEGURA LARA BEARN II         ELI     ELI

 ELI  29   31 AMANDA CIRERA HURACAN VOLS         ELI     ELI

  FP   3   22 ANA DEL VALLE CANO WINDOU VAN HET        0.00   64.95

  FP   4   37 ANA LASALA FLEUR DE BELLEME        4.00   60.05

  FP   6   91 CANDELA CORDOBA NANOOK        4.00   69.91

  FP   7   92 LUZ VICTORIA GONZALE GALOPIN DE MILHAC        8.00   70.70

  FP   8   93 MIGUEL BUENO LOPEZ FLIEGUER        4.00   76.22

  FP   9   10 ADORACION RUIZ RODRI VERDIN-N        0.00   68.70

  FP  15   66 ELISA ROMAN MARINETT DOMINANTE        0.00   61.66

  FP  16   76 JAVIER DIAZ GRANADOS KEDOUR        8.00   60.71

  FP  17   49 ALVARO ARIAS BONAPARTE        0.00   80.15

  FP  18   59 LUIS FENOL ZONA MAQUIS        0.00   76.79

  FP  19   20 LORETO VILLANUEVA CA TALENTO        4.00   70.28

  FP  22   24 OMAR SANCHEZ ESCALIBUR        0.00   83.22

  FP  23   25 ANA VICENT SYMPATIC        8.00   77.22

  FP  24   26 BETINA LEBEC BALLERINE DU RIU        0.00   66.09

  FP  26   29 MIGUEL GARCIA DARIOCA        0.00   65.19

  FP  27   40 MARISOL TORRECILLAS ELIOT        8.00   62.06

  FP  28   30 CARMEN ROBLES SANZ P SAPHIRA        4.00   71.29

  FP  30   97 JOSE JAVIER MONTERO IRIS DES DESERTS        0.00   74.45

  NP  25   28 JASMIN SMITH TEDDY BOY          NP      NP



CSN 1 (*) CLUB HIPICO ALMERIA
Fecha/Date: 20/08/2006  - 011 - GRUPO IV  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C Y DESEMPATE
Clas.

-----

O.S.

-----

N.S.

-----

Jinete/Rider

-----------------------------------

Caballo/Horse

---------------------------------

Ptos

--------
����

--------

Ptos

--------
����

--------

Crosec Timing - 21/08/2006 - 03:31 p. 1

   1   5   57 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA FOR EVER DE LOIR    0.00   75.75    0.00   36.18

   2   1   39 MERCEDES GARCIA ESKALEIDA    0.00   68.10    0.00   37.08

   3   2   41 BENJAMIN FERNANDEZ A UNICO    0.00   70.87    0.00   38.57

   4   4   53 JASMIN SMITH PRINCIPE    0.00   64.45    4.00   33.38

   5   3   43 MIGUEL PARRA KELTIA    0.00   74.71    8.00   47.28

   6   9   70 JASMIN SMITH COCO DE LA GRAVELLE    4.00   61.46               

   7  15   58 PALOMA FENOLL SOFIA    4.00   65.38               

   8   8   73 PALOMA FENOLL DEBLA    4.00   67.71               

   9   7   75 ANA MARIA GUGLIERI P HAVANE DE LA MOTHE    4.00   70.97               

  10  14   72 ANTONIO CUENCA ULTIMA    4.00   72.44               

  11  12   50 NADIA ROUCHAUD MIEL DE LA PIERRIERE    4.00   74.27               

  12  13   54 MARIANO MTNEZ BASTID TAMORKUS    4.00   77.62               

  13  10   56 ANTONIO CUENCA BARBASTRO    4.00   78.12               

  14   6   64 JOSE SERRANO MELERO ELJA    4.00   80.26               

  15  11   47 MERCEDEZ JIMENEZ MILOU DE LATHUS    4.00   81.90               

  16  16   52 JAVIER FLORES PRIETO DAIL DE CABANES    5.00   82.71               

  17  17   68 OMAR SANCHEZ LUCKY    6.00   87.44               

  18  18   65 ALEJANDRO MERLI SOLE VICKY    6.00   88.45               

  19  19   62 MARINA GOMEZ NAVARRO PEQUERO    8.00   77.25               

  20  20   46 ALEJANDRO S. PEDRENO QUIDANA DE GANEX    8.00   79.28               

  21  21   55 MARIA PEREZ MIRAVETE ALCAZAR 31    9.00   83.40               

  22  22   60 ALBERTO MUNOZ PEÑIN LUISIANA   12.00   96.31               

  23  23   42 LUIS PELEGRINA TAGO   13.00   83.06               

  24  24   98 LUIS PELEGRINA MISS LIBERA   16.00   73.19               

 ELI  25   71 MARIANO MTNEZ BASTID PICOLO     ELI     ELI               

 ELI  26   44 MERCEDES MONTERO ESC MIRACLE D URANIE     ELI     ELI               

  NP  27   67 MERCEDES JIMENEZ DAB DE VAUBERON      NP      NP               

  NP  28   48 OMAR SANCHEZ JACOBINN DU TERRIER      NP      NP               



CSN 1 (*) CLUB HIPICO ALMERIA

Fecha/Date: 20/08/2006  - 012 - GRUPO III GP  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C Y DESEMPATE

Clas.
-----

O.S.
----

N.S.
----

Jinete/Rider
--------------------------

Caballo/Horse
-------------------------

Nac.
-----

Puntos
--------

����
--------

Crosec Timing - 21/08/2006 - 03:32 p. 1

   1   4   81 JENNIFER GONZALEZ RD REBBEL W        0.00   59.51

   2   1   79 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA WINSTON        4.00   61.21

   3   7   85 GUILLERMO DIEZ DELGA QUINCY 32        4.00   67.20

   4   6   84 THIERRY BROSSARD JAIRO DU MOURIER        8.00   55.45

   5   9   78 MANUEL CUENCA LITLE DREAM        8.00   61.70

   6   5   86 ANTONIO CUENCA QUICKSKEE VAN BOST        8.00   62.67

   7   2   80 MARIANO MTNEZ BASTID GHILLORS HOURSE        8.00   62.92

   8  11   89 MARIANO MTNEZ BASTID SILVESTRE I        8.00   65.20

   9  10   87 JUAN CARLOS CUENCA CHICO        8.00   70.28

  10   8   82 OMAR SANCHEZ ERICE       20.00   75.97

  11   3   88 MANUEL CUENCA COOL TOUCH       28.00   70.25


